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PART NO. HPB1165

PART NUMBERS
PAINTED TEXTURED BLACK HPB1165

FRONT VIEW

TOP VIEW

L.S VIEW

REAR VIEW

ISOMETRIC VIEW1591mm
62.64in

460mm
18.13in

100mm
3.94in

1604mm
63.13in

NOTES
Solid Plinth Bottom consists of frame with two removable gland 
plates and all mounting hardware
See Hammond Website for Additional Accessories.
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